PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
NO WARRANTY ON
PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST
PAGE 2:3 CRYSTALS, CERAMIC RESONATORS
CERAMIC FILTERS & DISCRIMINATORS
CERAMIC RESONATORS
OUR CODE RATINGS PRICE
CSB393 393KHz $ 2.66
CSB400 400KHz $ 2.66
CSB420 420KHz $ 2.66
CSB426 426KHz $ 2.66
CSB429 429KHz $ 2.66
CSB432 432
CSB440 440KHz $ 2.66    CSB 455
CSB450 450KHz $ 2.66
CSB455 455KHz $ 2.66
CSB465 465KHz $ 2.66
CSB470 470KHz $ 2.66
CSB480 480KHz $ 2.66
CSB485 485KHz $ 2.66
CSB500 500KHz $ 2.66
CSB560 560KHz $ 2.66
CSB920 920KHz $ 2.66
CSB375 375KHz $ 2.66
KHz $ 2.66
 $ 2.66 EACH NO MINIMUM QUANTITY
CERAMIC DISCRIMINATORS
OUR CODE TYPE CASE SIZE